FE
AT
U
R
ES
4985 E. Landon Dr. Anaheim, CA 92807     Tel. (714) 992-6990     Fax. (714) 992-0471     www.anaheimautomation.com
D
ES

Backlash
Maximum
(arcmin)
L1
Length
(mm)
L2
Length
(mm)
Weight
(lbs)
GBPH-0901-NS-003-xxxxx-yyy 3 1239 3717 4000 1 11 172 61 7.7
GBPH-0901-NS-004-xxxxx-yyy 4 1487 4461 4000 1 11 172 61 7.7
GBPH-0901-NS-005-xxxxx-yyy 5 1372 4116 4000 1 11 172 61 7.7
GBPH-0901-NS-007-xxxxx-yyy 7 1469 4408 4000 1 11 172 61 7.7
GBPH-0901-NS-010-xxxxx-yyy 10 1239 3717 4000 1 11 172 61 7.7
GBPH-0902-NS-012-xxxxx-yyy 12 1239 3717 4000 2 11 172 61 7.7
GBPH-0902-NS-015-xxxxx-yyy 15 1487 4461 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-016-xxxxx-yyy 16 1487 4461 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-020-xxxxx-yyy 20 1487 4461 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-021-xxxxx-yyy 21 1239 3717 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-025-xxxxx-yyy 25 1487 4461 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-028-xxxxx-yyy 28 1469 4408 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-030-xxxxx-yyy 30 1239 3717 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-035-xxxxx-yyy 35 1487 4408 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-040-xxxxx-yyy 40 1487 4461 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-049-xxxxx-yyy 49 1487 4460 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-050-xxxxx-yyy 50 1372 4116 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-070-xxxxx-yyy 70 1469 4408 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0902-NS-100-xxxxx-yyy 100 1469 4460 4000 2 16 198 87 9.9
GBPH-0903-NS-036-xxxxx-yyy 36 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-045-xxxxx-yyy 45 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-060-xxxxx-yyy 60 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-075-xxxxx-yyy 75 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-080-xxxxx-yyy 80 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-090-xxxxx-yyy 90 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-150-xxxxx-yyy 150 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-200-xxxxx-yyy 200 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-300-xxxxx-yyy 300 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-400-xxxxx-yyy 400 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-500-xxxxx-yyy 500 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0903-NS-700-xxxxx-yyy 700 1487 4460 4000 3 16 224 113 12.1
GBPH-0904-NS-1000-xxxxx-yyy 1000 1487 4460 4000 4 16 251 156 12.1
Part numbers are based on the specifications of the motor being matched to the gearbox.
-xxxxx denotes motor pilot, -yyy denotes input shaft diameter.
Refer to Matching the Gearbox to Your Motor on the first page for more information, or contact an Anaheim
Automation Apllications Engineer for assistance.